FOR Western Laurel County

Community, Town or City

P.S.C.KY. NO.
1 SHEET NO. 1
West Laurel Water Association CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO._2002-00203
(Name of Utility)
1 SHEET NO. 1
RATES AND CHARGES

Monthly Water Rates

5/8" x 3/4" Meter:

First 1,000 gallons $10.90 minimum bill

Next 2,000 gallons 6.03 per 1,000 gallons
Next 2,000 gallons 5.67 per 1,000 gallons
Next 5,000 gallons 5.22 per 1,000 gallons
Over 10,000 gallons 4.05 per 1,000 gallons
1" Meter:

First 5,000 gallons $34.30 minimum bill

Next 5,000 gallons 5.22 per 1,000 gallomns
Over 10,000 gallons 4,05 per 1,000 gallons

2" Meter:
First 20,000 gallons
Over 20,000 gallons

$100.90 minimum bill

3" Meter:
First 30,000 gallons
Over 30,000 galloms

$141.40 minimum bill

Wholesale Rate

4,05 per 1,000 gallons

4.05 per 1,000 gallons

$3.62 per 1,000 gallons

If bills are not paid by the 15th of the month a 10Z penalty

will be added to the bill.

C \2\22[”

DATEOFISSUE__ May 15, 2006

Month / Date / Year
DATE EFFECTIVE_May 15; 2006

Month / Date / Year
ISSUED BY, . b

(Signature of Officer)
TITLE___President

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
IN CASE NO. 2005-00477

DATED Mav 15, 2006

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

OF KENTUCKY
EFFECTIVE

5/15/2006
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011
SECTION 8 (1)

By g z %/'

Executive Director




